
Motorsportschool Zolder - track day

15 april 2013Niveau 1 plus - sessie 1
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat SnelheidLaps

148 start nummer 148 2:30.179 41 95.887 

143 start nummer 143 2:30.692 4 0.5132 0.513 95.556 

191 start nummer 191 2:31.183 2 0.4913 1.004 95.247 

190 start nummer 190 2:31.586 2 0.4034 1.407 94.997 

192 start nummer 192 2:31.791 2 0.2055 1.612 94.867 

222 start nummer 222 2:32.066 4 0.2756 1.887 94.696 

178 start nummer 178 2:32.259 2 0.1937 2.080 94.577 

171 start nummer 171 2:32.290 2 0.0318 2.111 94.557 

234 start nummer 234 2:32.301 3 0.0119 2.122 94.547 

146 start nummer 146 2:32.307 4 0.00610 2.128 94.547 

189 start nummer 189 2:32.391 2 0.08411 2.212 94.497 

185 start nummer 185 2:32.497 4 0.10612 2.318 94.426 

193 start nummer 193 2:32.969 6 0.47213 2.790 94.137 

162 start nummer 162 2:33.001 4 0.03214 2.822 94.117 

179 start nummer 179 2:33.052 5 0.05115 2.873 94.086 

188 start nummer 188 2:33.109 5 0.05716 2.930 94.056 

196 start nummer 196 2:33.115 5 0.00617 2.936 94.046 

157 start nummer 157 2:33.215 6 0.10018 3.036 93.987 

195 start nummer 195 2:33.283 6 0.06819 3.104 93.947 

145 start nummer 145 2:33.307 6 0.02420 3.128 93.927 

172 start nummer 172 2:33.443 4 0.13621 3.264 93.847 

149 start nummer 149 2:33.503 6 0.06022 3.324 93.807 

144 start nummer 144 2:33.507 6 0.00423 3.328 93.807 

177 start nummer 177 2:33.520 2 0.01324 3.341 93.797 

181 start nummer 181 2:33.599 5 0.07925 3.420 93.756 

175 start nummer 175 2:33.748 5 0.14926 3.569 93.656 

158 start nummer 158 2:33.833 5 0.08527 3.654 93.606 

159 start nummer 159 2:33.867 5 0.03428 3.688 93.586 

220 Start nummer 220 2:33.948 6 0.08129 3.769 93.537 

224 start nummer 224 2:34.091 6 0.14330 3.912 93.457 

141 start nummer 141 2:34.141 4 0.05031 3.962 93.426 

142 start nummer 142 2:34.212 5 0.07132 4.033 93.376 

176 start nummer 176 2:34.305 4 0.09333 4.126 93.326 

232 start nummer 232 2:34.309 5 0.00434 4.130 93.316 

173 start nummer 173 2:34.377 5 0.06835 4.198 93.276 

155 start nummer 155 2:34.507 4 0.13036 4.328 93.196 

184 start nummer 184 2:34.602 4 0.09537 4.423 93.146 

160 start nummer 160 2:34.646 4 0.04438 4.467 93.116 

183 start nummer 183 2:34.764 5 0.11839 4.585 93.046 

186 start nummer 186 2:34.797 4 0.03340 4.618 93.026 

226 start nummer 226 2:34.875 3 0.07841 4.696 92.977 

166 start nummer 166 2:34.989 6 0.11442 4.810 92.907 

154 start nummer 154 2:35.066 5 0.07743 4.887 92.866 
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152 start nummer 152 2:35.075 5 0.00944 4.896 92.856 

147 start nummer 147 2:35.298 5 0.22345 5.119 92.726 

163 start nummer 163 2:35.309 5 0.01146 5.130 92.716 

180 start nummer 180 2:35.382 5 0.07347 5.203 92.676 

170 start nummer 170 2:35.505 5 0.12348 5.326 92.606 

151 start nummer 151 2:35.575 5 0.07049 5.396 92.556 

161 start nummer 161 2:35.776 6 0.20150 5.597 92.447 

153 start nummer 153 2:35.948 5 0.17251 5.769 92.336 

221 start nummer 221 2:36.154 4 0.20652 5.975 92.216 

231 start nummer 231 2:36.320 5 0.16653 6.141 92.116 

156 start nummer 156 2:37.010 5 0.69054 6.831 91.716 

237 start nummer 237 2:37.099 5 0.08955 6.920 91.666 

167 start nummer 167 2:37.375 5 0.27656 7.196 91.506 

165 start nummer 165 2:37.979 4 0.60457 7.800 91.156 

164 start nummer 164 2:38.045 4 0.06658 7.866 91.116 

233 start nummer 233 2:39.830 5 1.78559 9.651 90.096 

168 start nummer 168 2:40.103 5 0.27360 9.924 89.946 

174 start nummer 174 2:41.212 5 1.10961 11.033 89.326 

182 start nummer 182 062 0.001 

69 start nummer 69 063 0 

71 start nummer 71 064 0 

72 start nummer 72 065 0 

73 start nummer 73 066 0 

75 start nummer 75 067 0 

76 start nummer 76 068 0 

79 start nummer 79 069 0 

80 start nummer 80 070 0 

81 start nummer 81 071 0 

87 start nummer 87 072 0 

88 start nummer 88 073 0 

89 start nummer 89 074 0 

91 start nummer 91 075 0 

93 start nummer 93 076 0 

95 start nummer 95 077 0 

101 start nummer 101 078 0 

102 start nummer 102 079 0 

103 start nummer 103 080 0 

107 start nummer 107 081 0 

108 start nummer 108 082 0 

109 start nummer 109 083 0 

110 start nummer 110 084 0 

111 start nummer 111 085 0 

112 start nummer 112 086 0 
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113 start nummer 113 087 0 

117 start nummer 117 088 0 

118 start nummer 118 089 0 

119 start nummer 119 090 0 

120 start nummer 120 091 0 

121 start nummer 121 092 0 

122 start nummer 122 093 0 

123 start nummer 123 094 0 

125 start nummer 125 095 0 

126 start nummer 126 096 0 

127 start nummer 127 097 0 

129 start nummer 129 098 0 

130 start nummer 130 099 0 

131 start nummer 131 0100 0 

133 start nummer 133 0101 0 
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